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Kindersprint in Hoyerswerda 2019

Jungen

1. Klasse

John Winnig
Tamino Preibsch
Paul Bensch
Friedolin Beck
Willy Thierfelder
Valentin Lehnert
Janek Dutschmann
Levin Schermer
Rafael Ritz
Finlay Freundel

Jungen
2. Klasse

Luca Dinnbier
Lennox Burzec
mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Max Bandel
Liam Dave Sommerfeld
Fynn-Leon Pohl
Anton Béhmer
Timon Chmarra
Luis Miesner
Anthony Prox

5,843
6,173
6,374
6,432
6,442
6,475
6,538
6,642
6,651
6,772

5,634
6,067
6,069
6,155
6,178
6,256
6,404
6,435
6,456
6,592
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Lourdes Winter 6,646
Clara Stoewhaas 6,698
Elena Linda Sonja Schwodenk 6,704
Pia Korner 6,779

Ella Sophie Pelikan 6,941
Lea Mockschan 6,985
Lara Goreck 7,072
Lena Pyka 7,185
Emma Maria Menzel 7,267
Emily-Sophie Pietsch 7,305
Liesbeth Solibieda 5,870
Christina Ulybina 6,298
Jamie Iwanski 6,333
Emilia Newi 6,462

Lea Schatzler 6,477
Cherin ThoR3 6,481
Lucy Paul 6,517

Lilly Schwarzkopf 6,537
Vanessa Jada Klein 6,610
Luisa Sengbusch 6,612
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Kindersprint in Hoyerswerda 2019

Jungen
3. Klasse

Magomed Mastaev
Felias Jeschke
Colin Kotte
Said-Emi Mastaev
Carlo Notzke
Lennart Gano
Jaron Schroter
Emil Stiehler
Jeremy Freund
Oskar Klein

Jungen
4. Klasse

Serbest Mastaev
Niklas Friedrich
Marc Kuba
Vito Rusch
Lucas Sickert
Philipp Haschke
Jonas Puschel
Aaron Kranich
Frederik Schitto
Niclas Suhr

5,916
5,972
5,979
6,100
6,116
6,330
6,393
6,394
6,566
6,733

5,255
5,575
5,627
5,669
5,747
5,824
6,016
6,075
6,127
6,178
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Méadchen

3. Klasse

Emely Nguyen
Amy Eberhardt
Jasmin Diffort
Lina Nadin Zimmermann
Vivien Novy
Romy Stark
Charleen Joanne Moller
Melina Kruscha
Tia Schwarzbach
Lisa Marie Zoyke

Madchen
4. Klasse

Makka Agaeva
Elise Kul3
Medina Agaeva
Josie Bahl
Lea-Sophie Neumann
Anna Marie Schriéder
Anika Becker
Sophie Hahn
Merle Tuschmo
Tammy Wunsch

5,923
5,934
6,077
6,230
6,265
6,274
6,276
6,341
6,345
6,366

5,810
5,869
5,990
5,991
6,063
6,141
6,166
6,250
6,266
6,282
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